
Moro Creek

Ou
ach

ita 
Riv

er

Campagnolle Creek

L'Ea
u F

rais
 Cree

k

Moro Creek

Moro Creek

Cy
pr

es
s C

re
ek

Fre
eo

 C
re

ek

Jug Creek
Tulip Creek

Tu
lip

 C
re

ek

Ouachita River
Hu

rri
ca

ne
 C

re
ek

Lost Creek

Saline RiverL'E
au

 Fr
ais

 Cr
ee

k

Tulip Creek

Thornton

Fordyce

Sparkman

Carthage

801

030

003

901

828
92

8

803 00
1

901

901

928
Dallas

Draft 2014 Impaired Waterbodies (303(d)) List

0 3 6 9 121.5
Miles

Cities
2014 Draft 303(d) list Category 5 Lakes
2014 Draft 303(d) list Category 5 Streams
2014 Draft 303(d) list Category 4a Lakes
2014 Draft 303(d) list Category 4a Streams
Waterbodies


